
BURIANIS

BOLD, SPICE-PACKED CURRIES FROM SRI LANKA AND SOUTH INDIA.
PERFECTLY SIZED FOR ONE, OR ORDER A FEW TO SHARE

Lankan Chicken Kari......................................14

Black Pork Kari........................................15.5

Jaggery Lamb Kari......................................15.5

Kerala Fish Kari.........................................17 

Upcountry Aubergine Kari(VG)...........................11.5

Jaffna Jackfruit Kari(VG)..............................11.5

Squash + Spinach Dhal Kari(VG).........................11.5

KARIS

SIGNATURE DISHES OF RICE LAYERED WITH CURRY + HERBS

Mushroom + Lentil Buriani(VG)............................20

Chicken Buriani..........................................23

Lamb Shank Buriani.......................................29

BURIANIS

Chilli Garlic Broccoli(VG)........................9

Chickpea + Cucumber Salad(VG).....................8

Yoghurt Vadai(V).................................11

Devilled Paneer(V)...............................10

Hot Butter Squid...............................11.5

Mutton Rolls + Chilli Ketchup...................9.5

Beef Rib Fry...................................13.5

Green Peppercorn Chicken.........................10

Bone Marrow Varuval + Roti.....................13.5

Vegetable Kothu Roti(VG).......................11.5

Lamb Kothu Roti..................................13

SHORT EATS + KOTHU 
SMALL DISHES THAT PACK A BIG PUNCH

Welcome to Hoppers Marylebone, inspired
by the tropical modernist movement
associated with the late Sri Lankan

architect, Geoffrey Bawa.

WELCOME

PERFECT TO MOP UP YOUR KARIS, CHUTNEYS & SAMBOLS

Hopper(VG)....................................6.5

Egg Hopper(V).................................7.5

String Hoppers(VG).......................3pcs 6.5 

Dosa(V)…......................................6.5

Chilli Cheese Dosa(V)...........................8

HOPPERS + DOSAS

Banana Leaf Whole Roasted Bream.........................26

Kalupol Roast Chicken + Rasa...............½ 19 | whole 36

LARGE SPECIALITY DISHES, PERFECT FOR SHARING

ROASTS + GRILLS

Chocolate Biskut Pudding(V)...................7.5

Watalappam Pudding(V).........................7.5 

FOR THE PERFECT SWEET FINISH

DESSERTS

(V) Vegetarian
(VG) Vegan

EXTRAS TO BRIGHTEN UP ANY PLATE

Brinjal Moju(VG)...............................4

Beet, Cabbage + Kale Mallung(VG)...............4

Curry Leaf + Mustard Raita(V)..................4

Drumstick Sambhar(VG)..........................6 

Kiri Hodi(VG)................................4.5

Potato Fry(VG)...............................4.5

Pilau Rice(VG).................................5

Plain Idli(VG)...............................3.5

Roti(VG)....................................3.75

House Chutneys: Coconut + Tomato(VG).........3.5 

House Sambols: Pol + Seeni(VG)...............3.5 

SIDES + CHUTNEYS + SAMBOLS

MINI COCKTAILS TO SIP
ON WHILE YOU DECIDE

Mango Gimlet........4.75

Lion’s Margarita....4.75

TIPPLES

Banana Chips(VG)........4

Curry Leaf Peanuts(VG)..4

SOMETHING TO NIBBLE
ON WHILE YOU DRINK

SNACKS



THE HOPPERS EXPERIENCE

35 per person  |  To be taken by the entire table

ALL SERVED WITH
for the table to share

Squash + Spinach Dhal Kari(VG),

Beet, Cabbage + Kale Mallung(VG),

Seeni Sambol(VG) + Tomato Chutney(VG)

ADD OUR SIGNATURE DISHES
+5 per person

Bone Marrow Varuval + Roti
+ Lamb Kothu Roti

OR

No Marrow Varuval + Roti (VG)
+ Vegetable Kothu Roti (VG)

THE PERFECT WAY TO EXPERIENCE OUR MOST-LOVED DISHES!
A LITTLE BIT OF EVERYTHING, ALL IN ONE FLAVOUR-PACKED ADVENTURE.

ADD A DESSERT
+5 per person

Chocolate Biskut Pudding(V)
    Watalappam Pudding(V)OR

SHORT EATS
choose two for the table

Mutton Rolls + Chilli Ketchup

Hot Butter Squid

Yoghurt Vadai(V)

Devilled Paneer(V)

KARIS
choose one per person

Lankan Chicken Kari

Black Pork Kari
Jaggery Lamb Kari

Jaffna Jackfruit Kari(VG)

Upcountry Aubergine Kari(VG)

HOPPERS + DOSA + RICE
choose one per person

Hopper(VG)

Egg Hopper(V)

Dosa(VG)

String Hoppers(VG)

Pilau Rice(VG)

TO START
for the table to share

Chickpea + Cucumber Salad(VG)

(V) Vegetarian
(VG) Vegan

77 WIGMORE STREET
LONDON W1U 1QE @HOPPERSLONDON

A DISCRETIONARY 12.5% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL | ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT | CARD PAYMENT ONLY
PLEASE SPEAK TO YOUR SERVER REGARDING ANY ALLERGY CONCERNS. WHILST EVERY EFFORT IS MADE, WE CANNOT GUARANTEE

THAT EACH DISH IS FREE FROM TRACES OF ALLERGENS INCLUDING PEANUTS.

Spirit distilled from coconut palm toddy

Pancake made using a fermented lentil and rice batter

(or Appam) bowl shaped fermented rice and coconut milk pancake

Steamed rice cake

The Tamil term for curry

Blackened curry powder made with coconut, rice and chillies

ARRACK 

DOSA

HOPPER

IDLI

KARI

KALUPOL

Popular street dish made with chopped roti. vegetables, meat or seafood

Pickled augbergine relish

Soft homemade Indian cheese

Sri Lankan relish made with fresh ground coconut, onion & red chilli

A sweet, tangy, and spicy caramelised onion relish

(or Idiyappam) – steamed handmade rice flour noodles pressed into discs

KOTHU

MOJU

PANEER

POL SAMBOL

SEENI SAMBOL

STRING HOPPER

GLOSSARY


